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042015 |Babl Andreas GER m |babl.andyl12@web.de 0049 16099481524 Eckert
052018 [Balakin Konstantin UKR [m [kbalakin74@gmail.com 0038 0675091393 Kesely
012019(Borsig Rupert GER [m |r-boersig@web.de 0049 1727410601 Kesely
072016 |Capdevila Vizcaino Raul ESP m |raulcapde@hotmail.com 0034 629151043 Kesely
012017 |Dedinac Djorde SRB m [skiklubbesnakobila@gmail.com 0038 1646631518 Kesely
022017 [Dimitrijevic Toma SRB m |[toma@telekom.rs 0038 1646105449 Kesely
062016 |Gonzalez Martinez Julio Cesar ESP m [julioc.alpinoenlinea@gmail.com 0034 647447645 Kesely
052016 (Granizo Julio Anel Martin ESP m |juliomartingranizo@gmail.com 0034 649481222 Kesely
032015 |Huttenlau Harald GER m |huttenlau@t-online.de 0049 175 7232557 Eckert
022015 [Kesely Vojtech SVK m |kesely.team@gmail.com 00421 905402021 Eckert
012015 |Kudelasek Martin CZE m |mkudelasek@email.cz 00420 724824341 Eckert
062018 |Nagashima Eiki JPN m [nagashpp@docomo.ne.jp 0081 9099750271 Kesely
042016 |Prochazka Tomas CZE m |prochazka.tomas@atlas.cz 00420 603584097 Kesely
012021 [Prochazkova Pavlina CZE f  |pprochazkoval@gmail.com 00420 733184722 Kesely
022016 (Schoedlbauer Peter GER [m |peter@schoedlbauer.de 0049 171 4234777 Kesely
022018 |Smalcs Ivars LAT m  |Smalcs.lvars@knaufamf.lv 0037 129132227 Kesely
072016 [Stachowski Marek POL |m [marek@alpiclub.pl 0048 605475003 Kesely
032018 |Voetter Uwe GER |m [inline4du@uv-its.de 0049 1608542215 Kesely
042018 |Vrabec Martin CZE m |vrabi.m@seznam.cz 00420 724666849 Kesely
032016 |Wolffing David GER |m |nohle@driv.de 0049 15785091846 Kesely
012016 |Zistler Siegfried GER [m |siegfried.zistler@gmail.com 0049 16092321175 Kesely




